
SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2021-2022 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

 

 

Staff Training Day Wednesday 1 September 

Autumn Term Opens Thursday 2 September 

Half Term Closes Friday 22 October 

Half Term Opens Monday 1 November 

Term Closes Tuesday 21 December 

Bank Holiday **(Queens Jubilee)** Wednesday 22 December 

 

** Further details to follow Autumn Term ** 

 

SPRING TERM 2022 

 

 

Staff Training Day Thursday 6 January 

Staff Training Day Friday 7 January 

Spring Term Opens Monday 10 January 

Half Term Closes Friday 18 February 

Half Term Opens Monday 28 February 

Term Closes Friday 8 April 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

 

 

Term Opens Monday 25 April 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 2 May 

Half Term Closes Friday 27 May 

Half Term Opens Monday 6 June 

Term Closes Friday 15 July 

Staff Training Day Monday 18 July 

Staff Training Day Tuesday 19 July 

Staff Training Day Wednesday 20 July 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  STAFF TRAINING DAYS ARE PROVISIONAL AND 

MAY CHANGE. 



 
 
 


